International Swimming Cup Poznan 2017
Poznan, 21- - 23-4-2017

Konkurencja 38
2017-04-23 - 17:08

Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

8 lat i starsi
Wyniki Finat

Pozycja
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CZAJA, Zuzanna
LITWA, Justyna
RAZNIEWSKA, Alicja
JACKIEWICZ, Julia
RENNER, Laura
OLENDER, Lena
DOLATA, Olga
NAWROCKA, Natalia
OSKA, Nina

KUBIK, Natalia
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KAMZOL, Flawia
MARCINIAK, Aleksandra
BULA, Maya
RACHMANCZUK, Sara
WADECKA, Zofia

SIMOCHKINA, Varvara
MURAS, Nina
KAWKA, Zuzanna
FILIPOWICZ, Barbara
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DUZOWSKA, Martyna
SWIATEK, Dominika
JANECKA, Maria
GOMULKA, Weronika
TURNER, Evie
KONOWROCKA, Martyna
BARSZCZEWSKA, Julia
TRUSZKOWSKA, Wiktoria
BORKIEWICZ, Klaudia
ALEKSANDROWICZ, Hanna
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12 - 13 lat
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MACIUSZEK, Wiktoria
TRACZYK, Justyna
KRUPA, Milena
SOKOLOWSKA, Dominika
PAROL, Olga
GODLEWSKA, Zofia
FERSTA, Elizabete
GRABOWSKA, Gabriela
HOUSEGO, Jemma
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Rok ur.

08 KS Korona Krakéw

08  Salwator Krakow

08  Uks Foka Choszczno
08 "Osemka" Torun

08 KU AZS UAM Poznan
08  Uks Lokomotywa Sopot
08 KU AZS UAM Poznan
08 MUKS "Wodnik" task
08  Uks Lokomotywa Sopot
08 "Osemka" Torun

07 KS Korona Krakéw

07  Uks Pro-Swim Krakéw
07  Salwator Krakéw

07 KU AZS UAM Poznan
07  Uks Foka Choszczno

CIECHANOWSKA, Aleksandra 07 UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotéw

07 Forma

07 UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotéw
07 KU AZS UAM Poznan

07 UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotéw

06 UKS "AZALIOWA"Gdansk

06  UKS Shark Rudna

06 MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz

06 Uks 190 todz

06  Grantham Swimming Club

06 UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotow

06  Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznica
06 MKP Szczecin

06 Iskra Konin

06  Uks Foka Choszczno

UKS Shark Rudna

AZS-AWF Wroctaw
AZS-AWF Wroctaw

KS Neptun Swidnica

Uks Foka Choszczno
Salwator Krakéw

BJSS "Ridzene"

UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotow
Grantham Swimming Club

FRRREERRIER

Czas

40.26
46.11
48.07
49.03
51.15
53.32
54.13
54.67
55.54
55.67

33.99
4257
42.62
42.86
43.94
44.24
4553
4558
46.25
4754

34.47
35.00
37.15
37.29
37.56
39.038
40.25
40.39
41.16
41.23

30.29
30.44
30.95
31.87
32.32
32.34
32.73
33.16
33.34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to MKS ZNICZ Koszalin
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International Swimming Cup Poznan 2017
Poznan, 21- - 23-4-2017

Konkurencja 38, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Finat
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WARDAK, Maria
KONONOVA, Darja
SWIATEK, Joanna
VISMERYTE, Evita
KISZKA, Dominika
URBAN, Karolina
PEKUNAITE, Paulina
WROBEL, Julia
GRON, Weronika
KRESLINA, Darja

16 lat i starsi
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FIEDKIEWICZ, Kornelia
JARUSEVIECIUTE, Diana
KANAPIENYTE, Beatrice
KULBACIAUSKAITE, Meda
WOZNIAK, Zofia
CIESLAK, Joanna
FRYDRYCH, Nicole
CULPIN, Sophie

LUBANE, Lasma

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
03

01
99
99
00
01
96
01
97
00

Znicz Koszalin

Klaipeda "GINTARO"SC

Ukp Gryf Debica

Klaipeda Gintaras SC

Uks Sp 8 Chrzanéw

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
Klaipeda Gintaras SC

Iskra Konin

MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
BJSS "Ridzene"

MKS JUVENIA Wroctaw
Kaunas Swim School

Kaunas Swim School

Lithuanian Swimming Federation
UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotow
Ks Warta Poznan

MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
Grantham Swimming Club

BJSS "Ridzene"

29.53
29.62
29.80
29.98
30.08
30.53
30.73
30.89
31.22
31.80

27.54
27.95
28.46
28.56
20.17
29.46
30.03
30.43
31.06

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to MKS ZNICZ Koszalin
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